industrial power relays
Contact number & arrangement
Contact material
Max. switching voltage
Min. switching voltage
Rated Load
Min. switching current
Max. inrush current

American Electronic Components Inc., 1101 Lafayette St., Elkhart, IN46516
Toll Free: (888) 847-6552, Tel: (574)-295-6330        www.aecsensors.com
Ordering Codes
D G 3 6 - - -
10 - AgCdO
30 - AgSnO2
Type Contact Contact number &
material arrangement
Contact Material
Contact number & arrangement
see Tables 1, 2 & 3
Cover protection category
Connection mode
12 - DPDT (2C/O)
22 - DPST-NO (2NO)
8 - in cover, IP 64 (for PCB mounting)
S - in cover, IP 64 (for panel mounting)
5 - PCB pins
6 - for flat insert connectors  - fast-on 6.3 x 0.8mm
Cover protection
category